HPD02-433-S
433 MHz Wireless Transceiver Module SPI Interface Module SI4463 FSK Modulation-
126dBm 100mW DC 1.8-3.6V HPD02-433-S
Product Introduction:
1. Operating Frequency: 433 MHz
2. Modulation Mode: FSK
3. Transmission Power: 20dBm
4. Receiving Sensitivity: -126dBm (1.2 kbps)
5. Transmission Speed Rate: 1 Mbps
6. Transmission Current: <80mA
7. Current Reception: <10mA
8. Standby Current: <2 na
9. Data Interface: SPI
10. Communication Interface:> 1500 m
11. Antenna Impedance: 50 ohm
12. Operating Temperature: -30 ~ 75 centigrade
13. Supply Voltage: DC 1.8-3.6V
14. Size: 12.5 * 16 * 2mm